

884, Chanute, KS 66720
31-9210 or 800-467-8676

FIELD TICKET & TREATMENT REPORT

CEMENT API 15-197-20300

DATE	CUSTOMER #	WELL NAME & NUMBER	SECTION	TOWNSHIP	RANGE	COUNTY
9-20-13	3313	Wheat #1	10	155	11E	Wabaunse
CUSTOMER Glacier Petroleum Co. Inc.			TRUCK #	DRIVER	TRUCK #	DRIVER
MAILING ADDRESS 825 Commercial St.			485	Alan M		
CITY STATE ZIP CODE Emporia KS 66801			667	Merle		

JOB TYPE Surface HOLE SIZE 12 1/4 HOLE DEPTH 317' CASING SIZE & WEIGHT 8 5/8 23"
 CASING DEPTH 312' DRILL PIPE _____ TUBING _____ OTHER _____
 SLURRY WEIGHT _____ SLURRY VOL _____ WATER gal/sk _____ CEMENT LEFT in CASING 20'
 DISPLACEMENT 18 1/2 bbls DISPLACEMENT PSI _____ MIX PSI _____ RATE _____

REMARKS: Safety Meeting. Rig up to 8 5/8 casing. Breaks circulation w/ fresh water. Pump 10 bbls ahead. Mix 165 sks Class Cement w/ 3% cacl₂, 2% Gel & 1/4" Flo-Cel. Displace w/ 18 1/2 bbls fresh water. Shut well in. Good Cement Returns to surface. 8 bbls to pit. Job complete Rig down

Thank you

ACCOUNT CODE	QUANTITY or UNITS	DESCRIPTION of SERVICES or PRODUCT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL
54015	1	PUMP CHARGE	870.00	870.00 ✓
5406	70	MILEAGE	4.20	294.00 ✓
11045	165 sks	Class Cement	15.70	2590.50 ✓
1102	465*	3% cacl ₂	.78	362.70 ✓
1118B	310*	2% Gel	.22	68.20 ✓
1107	40*	1/4" Flo-Cel 20/sk	2.47	98.80 ✓
5407A	7.76 Ton	Ton Mileage Bulk Truck	1.41	765.91 ✓
			Sub Total	5050.11
			SALES TAX	238.70 ✓
			ESTIMATED TOTAL	5288.81 ✓

Ravin 3737

262042

AUTHORIZATION Da Co TITLE _____ DATE _____

I acknowledge that the payment terms, unless specifically amended in writing on the front of the form or in the customer's account records, at our office, and conditions of service on the back of this form are in effect for services identified on this form.



CONSOLIDATED
Oil Well Services, LLC

ENTERED

TIC T NUMBER 43577
LOCATION EUREKA
FOREMAN KEVIN MCGOY

PO Box 884, Chanute, KS 66720
620-431-9210 or 800-467-8676

FIELD TICKET & TREATMENT REPORT

CEMENT API #15-197-20300 KS

DATE	CUSTOMER #	WELL NAME & NUMBER	SECTION	TOWNSHIP	RANGE	COUNTY																
9-27-13	3314	Wheat #1	10	15S	11E	WABAUNSEE																
CUSTOMER <u>SLAGER Petroleum Co, INC.</u>			<table border="1"> <thead> <tr> <th>TRUCK #</th> <th>DRIVER</th> <th>TRUCK #</th> <th>DRIVER</th> </tr> </thead> <tbody> <tr> <td>485</td> <td>ALAN M.</td> <td></td> <td></td> </tr> <tr> <td>611</td> <td>JOEY K.</td> <td></td> <td></td> </tr> <tr> <td></td> <td></td> <td></td> <td></td> </tr> </tbody> </table>				TRUCK #	DRIVER	TRUCK #	DRIVER	485	ALAN M.			611	JOEY K.						
TRUCK #	DRIVER	TRUCK #					DRIVER															
485	ALAN M.																					
611	JOEY K.																					
MAILING ADDRESS <u>P.O. Box 577</u> <u>825 COMMERCIAL ST.</u>																						
CITY <u>EMPORIA</u>	STATE <u>KS</u>	ZIP CODE <u>66801</u>																				

JOB TYPE P.T.A. HOLE SIZE 7 7/8 HOLE DEPTH 3300' CASING SIZE & WEIGHT _____
 CASING DEPTH _____ DRILL PIPE 4" TUBING _____ OTHER _____
 SLURRY WEIGHT _____ SLURRY VOL _____ WATER gal/sk _____ CEMENT LEFT in CASING _____
 DISPLACEMENT _____ DISPLACEMENT PSI _____ MIX PSI _____ RATE _____

REMARKS: Safety Meeting: Rig up to 4" Drill pipe. Spot Cement Plugs as following.

15 SKS @ 2444'
15 SKS @ 1629'
20 SKS @ 350'
25 SKS @ 60' to SURFACE

ACCOUNT CODE	QUANTITY or UNITS	DESCRIPTION of SERVICES or PRODUCT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL
5401	1	PUMP CHARGE	1085.00	1085.00 ✓
5406	70	MILEAGE	4.20	294.00 ✓
1131	75 SKS	60/40 Pozmix Cement	13.18	988.50 ✓
1118B	250 #	Gel 4%	.22	55.00 ✓
5407	3.22 Tons	Ton Mileage Bulk Delv.	M/c	368.00 ✓
<u>262817</u>				
			Sub Total	2790.50
			SALES TAX 7.65%	79.83 ✓
			ESTIMATED TOTAL	2870.33 ✓

AUTHORIZATION D. McGoy TITLE _____ DATE _____

I acknowledge that the payment terms, unless specifically amended in writing on the front of the form or in the customer's account records, at our office, and conditions of service on the back of this form are in effect for services identified on this form.